BEVERAGE MENU



HAXEN I:—:I GRILL

RESTAURANT* GRILL *BAR

AUGUSTINER BEERS FROM THE BARREL

Augustiner Hell - also from the wooden barrel 0,5 | 4.60
Augustiner Hell ,,Schnitt“ | ,Schaumige* 4.30
Augustiner Maf3 1,0 | 9.20
Shandy 0,51 4.60
Shandy Maf 1,01 9.20
Augustiner Edelstoff 0,51 4.80
Augustiner Edelstoff Maf3 1,0 | 9.60
Augustiner dark 0,51 4.80
Augustiner dark MaR 1,0 | 9.60
BOTTLED BEERS
Augustiner Pils 0,331 3.90
Augustiner wheat beer 0,51 4.80
Augustiner Helles non alkoholic 051 4.60
Erdinger - wheat beer non alkoholic 0,51 4.80
Russn 051 4.80

Russ n Maf 1,0 | 9.60
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NON-ALKOHLIC BEVERAGES

Adelholzener Classic | natural or sparkling
Adelholzener Classic | natural or sparkling
Table water | natural or sparkling

Apple spritzer cloudy

Black currant spritzer

Rhubarb spritzer

Elderflower spritzer

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Fanta

Cola Mix

Citron lemonade

Agua Monaco
Bitter Lemon | Tonic Water | Ginger Beer

Apple juice cloudy
Orangen juice
Black currant nectar

Red Bull

0,751
0,251
041
0,41
041
0,41
041
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,41
041

0,231

0,31
0,31
0,31

0,251

7.90

3.80

3.90

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

3.60

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.50



HAXEN H GRILL
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Ayala Brut Majeur

Taittinger

Dom Pérignon Rosé

Aperol Spritz | Hugo

Prosecco

BUBBLES
Kieffer Crémant d’ Alsace ,Blanc de Blancs” 0,751
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée 0,751
1,51
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Rosé 0,751
1,51
0,751
1,51
0,751
Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blanc
Dom Pérignon Brut Imperial 0,75 |
0,75 |
Dom Pérignon Vintage Luminous 0,751
Dom Pérignon Vintage Luminous Rosé 0,751
APERITTF
0,21
O,11
0,21

Prosecco on ice

39.90

109.00
219.00

149.00
330.00

85.00
149.00

250.00

250.00

499.00

350.00

555.00

9.80

7.50

14.90
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OPEN WINES
White
Wine spritzer 0,251

Riesling 0,21
Markus Pfaffmann | Pfalz | Germany

Gruner Veltliner 0,21
Leopold | Kamptal | Austria

Grauburgunder 0,21
Martin Korell | Nahe | Germany

Chardonnay ,.Bourgogne Blanc* 0,21
Louis Latour | Burgund | France

Rosé & Red

The Pale Rosé 0,21
Chéateau d Eclans | Provence | France

Merlot 0,21
Emil Bauer | Pfalz | Germany

Néprica Primitivo 0,21
Tomaresca | Apulien | Italy

Rioja Malpastor Crianza
La Carbonera | Rioja | Spanien 0,21

5.90

9.90

9.90

12.00

15.00

9.90

11.90

11.90

13.90
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BOTTLED WINES

White

Riesling ,Kreuznacher“
Zehn Morgen | Nahe | Germany

Grauburgunder
Martin Korrell | Nahe | Germany

Sauvignon Blanc
Emil Bauer | Pfalz | Germany

Hab An ,Suri“ | ,,SB CH*
Tement | Austria

Riesling Kabin(O)tt
Bernhard Ott | Wagram | Austria

Terlaner Cuvee | ,WB CH SB“
Cantina Terlan | Stdtirol | Italy

“

Chardonnay ,,Bourgogne Blanc
Louis Latour | Burgund | France

0,751

0,751

1,51

1,51

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

39.90

39.90

87.00

69.00

49.00

66.00

65.00

45.00
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BOTTLED WINES

White

UNSERE GRUNER VELTLINER SELEKTION

Griner Veltliner Federspiel ,Meat Me“ 0,751 39.90
Tegernseerhof | Wachau | Austria 1,51 87.00
Grianer Veltliner Ried Schitt Smaragd 0,751 99.00
Tegernseerhof | Wachau | Austria

Gruner Veltliner 0,751 129.00
Weissenkirchner Steinriegel Smaragd 2009

Tegernseerhof | Wachau | Austria

Gruaner Veltliner ,Fass 4“ 0,751 55.00
Bernhard Ott | Wagram | Austria 1,51 110.00
Gruner Veltliner ,Engabrunner Stein” 0,751 95.00
Bernhard Ott | Wagram | Austria 1,51 220.00

Rosé
The Pale 0,75 | 45.90

Chateau d Eclans | Provence | France
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BOTTLED WINES

Red

Merlot
Emil Bauer | Pfalz | Germany

Spatburgunder “Schlatter Maltersgarten”

Martin WaBmer | Baden | Germany

Blaufrankisch ,,Johanneshdhe”
Georg Prieler | Burgenland | Austira

Merlot ,Schitzner Stein
Georg Prieler | Burgenland | Austria

Néprica Primitivo
Tomaresca | Apulien | Italy

Rioja Malpastor Crianza
La Carbonera | Rioja | Spain

Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon
“Anseillan by Lafite Rothschild”
Lafite Rothschild | Bordeaux | France

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

42.50

55.00

53.00

79.00

42.50

49.00

250.00
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HIGH PERCENTAGE

OUR HAXENGRILL SCHNAPPS
EDITION MORITZ & WERNER

Fruit brandy 2cl 4.50
Williams pear 2cl 450
Served in a miniature bottle
Honey williams 2cl 5.50
Hazelnut 2cl 5.50
Wild raspberry 2cl 5.50
SPECIAL SHOTS
Ruscherl | Asbach | Cola 6.60
Espresso Martini Shot 2cl 5.50

Belvedere Vodka infused Coffee
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HIGH PERCENTAGE

Mlnchner Kindl Gerbigsenzian 2cl 4.50
Jagermeister 2cl 450
Averna 4 cl 6.50
Fernet Branca 4 cl 6.50
Ramazotti 4 cl 6.50
Le Freak Vodka 4 cl 7.50
Bavaria Gin 4 cl 7.50
by BLB & Jacob

Eminente Ambar Claro 3 Jahre 4 cl 7.50
Eminente Reserva 7 Jahre 4 cl 8.50

Horse with no name | Bourbon Whiskey 4 cl 9.50
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NOBLE BRANDIES "BRANDSTATT"
BY HANSI REISETBAUER
FROM KIRCHBERG IN AUSTRIA

Hazelnut 2 cl

Pear 2cl

Plum 2 cl

Apricot 2cl
Served in a miniature bottle

Hazelnut 5cl

Pear 5cl

NOBLE BRANDIES BY ZIEGLER

FROM FREUDENBERG IN GERMANY

Williams 2cl

No. 1 Wildkirsche - wild cherry 2cl
Served in a miniature bottle

Williams 5cl

Hazelnut 5cl

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

16.00

16.00

12.00

15.00

19.00

19.00
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LONGDRINKS & MORE

Gin Tonic | Lemon | Ginger Beer | Soda 11.50
Wodka Tonic | Lemon | Ginger Beer | Soda 11.50
Cuba Libre | Whisky Cola 11.50
BOTTLES

Le Freak Vodka 0,71 99.00
Belvedere Vodka 0,71 135.00
Bavaria Gin 0,71 99.00
by BLB & Jacob

Monkey 47 Gin 0,51 139.00
Eminente Ambar Claro 3 Jahre 0,71 119.00
Eminente Reserva 7 Jahre 0,71 139.00
Horse with no name | Bourbon Whiskey 0,51 89.00
Volcan Tequila Blanco 0,7 | 109.00
Clase Azul Reposado Tequila 0,21 199.00

0,71 555.00
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LAVAZZA COFFEE SPECIALTIES

FROM ITALY
Cup of coffee crema
Cappuccino
Espresso
Espresso macchiato
Double espresso
BTO TEA SPECIALTTES

100 % NATURAL ENJOYMENT
FROM RONNEFELDT IN GERMANY

Black tea ,Natural English Breakfast”
Green tea ,,Green Dream*”
Fruit tea ,Fruits of Joy”

Herbal tea | mint flavor ,,Mindful Mint*

4.20

4.50

310

3.40

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.90



