

## BEVERAGE MENU

# HAXEN GRILL

RESTAURANT • GRILL • BAR

## AUGUSTINER BEERS FROM THE BARREL

Augustiner Hell - also from the wooden barrel	0,5 l	4.60
Augustiner Hell „Schnitt“   „Schaumige“		4.30
Augustiner Maß	1,0 l	9.20
Shandy	0,5 l	4.60
Shandy Maß	1,0 l	9.20
Augustiner Edelstoff	0,5 l	4.80
Augustiner Edelstoff Maß	1,0 l	9.60
Augustiner dark	0,5 l	4.80
Augustiner dark Maß	1,0 l	9.60

---

## BOTTLED BEERS

Augustiner Pils	0,33 l	3.90
Augustiner wheat beer	0,5 l	4.80
Augustiner Helles non alcoholic	0,5 l	4.60
Erdinger - wheat beer non alcoholic	0,5 l	4.80
Russn	0,5 l	4.80
Russ`n Maß	1,0 l	9.60

# HAXEN GRILL

RESTAURANT • GRILL • BAR

## NON-ALKOHLIC BEVERAGES

Adelholzener Classic   natural or sparkling	0,75 l	7.90
Adelholzener Classic   natural or sparkling	0,25 l	3.80
Table water   natural or sparkling	0,4 l	3.90
Apple spritzer cloudy	0,4 l	4.50
Black currant spritzer	0,4 l	4.50
Rhubarb spritzer	0,4 l	4.50
Elderflower spritzer	0,4 l	4.50
Coca-Cola	0,33 l	4.50
Coca-Cola Zero	0,33 l	4.50
Fanta	0,33 l	4.50
Cola Mix	0,4 l	4.50
Citron lemonade	0,4 l	3.60
Aqua Monaco	0,23 l	4.00
Bitter Lemon   Tonic Water   Ginger Beer		
Apple juice cloudy	0,3 l	4.00
Orangen juice	0,3 l	4.00
Black currant nectar	0,3 l	4.00
Red Bull	0,25 l	5.50

# HAXEN GRILL

RESTAURANT • GRILL • BAR

## BUBBLES

Kieffer Crémant d`Alsace „Blanc de Blancs“	0,75 l	39.90
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée	0,75 l	109.00
	1,5 l	219.00
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Rosé	0,75 l	149.00
	1,5 l	330.00
Ayala Brut Majeur	0,75 l	85.00
	1,5 l	149.00
Taittinger	0,75 l	250.00
Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blanc		
Dom Pérignon Brut Imperial	0,75 l	250.00
Dom Pérignon Rosé	0,75 l	499.00
Dom Pérignon Vintage Luminous	0,75 l	350.00
Dom Pérignon Vintage Luminous Rosé	0,75 l	555.00

## APERITIF

Aperol Spritz   Hugo	0,2 l	9.80
Prosecco	0,1 l	7.50
Prosecco on ice	0,2 l	14.90

# HAXEN GRILL

RESTAURANT • GRILL • BAR

## OPEN WINES

### White

<b>Wine spritzer</b>	0,25 l	5.90
<b>Riesling</b> Markus Pfaffmann   Pfalz   Germany	0,2 l	9.90
<b>Grüner Veltliner</b> Leopold   Kamptal   Austria	0,2 l	9.90
<b>Grauburgunder</b> Martin Korell   Nahe   Germany	0,2 l	12.00
<b>Chardonnay „Bourgogne Blanc“</b> Louis Latour   Burgund   France	0,2 l	15.00

### Rosé & Red

<b>The Pale Rosé</b> Château d`Eclans   Provence   France	0,2 l	9.90
<b>Merlot</b> Emil Bauer   Pfalz   Germany	0,2 l	11.90
<b>Nèprica Primitivo</b> Tomaresca   Apulien   Italy	0,2 l	11.90
<b>Rioja Malpastor Crianza</b> La Carbonera   Rioja   Spanien	0,2 l	13.90

# HAXEN GRILL

RESTAURANT • GRILL • BAR

## BOTTLED WINES

### White

<b>Riesling „Kreuznacher“</b> Zehn Morgen   Nahe   Germany	0,75 l	39.90
<b>Grauburgunder</b> Martin Korrell   Nahe   Germany	0,75 l 1,5 l	39.90 87.00
<b>Sauvignon Blanc</b> Emil Bauer   Pfalz   Germany	1,5 l	69.00
<b>Hab An „Suri“   „SB CH“</b> Tement   Austria	0,75 l	49.00
<b>Riesling Kabin(O)tt</b> Bernhard Ott   Wagram   Austria	0,75 l	66.00
<b>Terlaner Cuvee   „WB CH SB“</b> Cantina Terlan   Südtirol   Italy	0,75 l	65.00
<b>Chardonnay „Bourgogne Blanc“</b> Louis Latour   Burgund   France	0,75 l	45.00

# HAXEN GRILL

RESTAURANT • GRILL • BAR

## BOTTLED WINES

### White

#### UNSERE GRÜNER VELTLINER SELEKTION

<b>Grüner Veltliner Federspiel „Meat Me“</b>	0,75 l	39.90
Tegernseerhof   Wachau   Austria	1,5 l	87.00
<b>Grüner Veltliner Ried Schütt Smaragd</b>	0,75 l	99.00
Tegernseerhof   Wachau   Austria		
<b>Grüner Veltliner</b>	0,75 l	129.00
<b>Weissenkirchner Steinriegel Smaragd 2009</b>		
Tegernseerhof   Wachau   Austria		
<b>Grüner Veltliner „Fass 4“</b>	0,75 l	55.00
Bernhard Ott   Wagram   Austria	1,5 l	110.00
<b>Grüner Veltliner „Engabrunner Stein“</b>	0,75 l	95.00
Bernhard Ott   Wagram   Austria	1,5 l	220.00

### Rosé

<b>The Pale</b>	0,75 l	45.90
Château d`Eclans   Provence   France		

# HAXEN GRILL

RESTAURANT • GRILL • BAR

## BOTTLED WINES

### Red

<b>Merlot</b> Emil Bauer   Pfalz   Germany	0,75 l	42.50
<b>Spätburgunder "Schlatter Maltersgarten"</b> Martin Waßmer   Baden   Germany	0,75 l	55.00
<b>Blafränkisch „Johanneshöhe“</b> Georg Prieler   Burgenland   Austria	0,75 l	53.00
<b>Merlot „Schützner Stein</b> Georg Prieler   Burgenland   Austria	0,75 l	79.00
<b>Nèprica Primitivo</b> Tomaresca   Apulien   Italy	0,75 l	42.50
<b>Rioja Malpastor Crianza</b> La Carbonera   Rioja   Spain	0,75 l	49.00
<b>Merlot &amp; Cabernet Sauvignon</b> "Anseillan by Lafite Rothschild" Lafite Rothschild   Bordeaux   France	0,75 l	250.00

# HAXEN GRILL

RESTAURANT • GRILL • BAR

## HIGH PERCENTAGE

### OUR HAXENGRILL SCHNAPPS EDITION MORITZ & WERNER

Fruit brandy	2 cl	4.50
--------------	------	------

Williams pear	2 cl	4.50
---------------	------	------

Served in a miniature bottle

Honey williams	2 cl	5.50
----------------	------	------

Hazelnut	2 cl	5.50
----------	------	------

Wild raspberry	2 cl	5.50
----------------	------	------

## SPECIAL SHOTS

Rüscherl   Asbach   Cola		6.60
--------------------------	--	------

Espresso Martini Shot	2 cl	5.50
-----------------------	------	------

Belvedere Vodka infused Coffee		
--------------------------------	--	--

# HAXEN GRILL

RESTAURANT • GRILL • BAR

## HIGH PERCENTAGE

Münchner Kindl Gerbigsenzian	2 cl	4.50
Jägermeister	2 cl	4.50
<hr/>		
Averna	4 cl	6.50
Fernet Branca	4 cl	6.50
Ramazotti	4 cl	6.50
<hr/>		
Le Freak Vodka	4 cl	7.50
Bavaria Gin by BLB & Jacob	4 cl	7.50
Eminente Ambar Claro 3 Jahre	4 cl	7.50
Eminente Reserva 7 Jahre	4 cl	8.50
Horse with no name   Bourbon Whiskey	4 cl	9.50

# HAXEN GRILL

RESTAURANT • GRILL • BAR

## NOBLE BRANDIES "BRANDSTÄTT" BY HANSI REISETBAUER FROM KIRCHBERG IN AUSTRIA

Hazelnut	2 cl	9.00
Pear	2 cl	9.00
Plum	2 cl	9.00
Apricot	2 cl	9.00

### Served in a miniature bottle

Hazelnut	5 cl	16.00
Pear	5 cl	16.00

---

## NOBLE BRANDIES BY ZIEGLER FROM FREUDENBERG IN GERMANY

Williams	2 cl	12.00
No. 1 Wildkirsche - wild cherry	2 cl	15.00

### Served in a miniature bottle

Williams	5 cl	19.00
Hazelnut	5 cl	19.00

# HAXEN GRILL

RESTAURANT • GRILL • BAR

## LONGDRINKS & MORE

Gin Tonic   Lemon   Ginger Beer   Soda	11.50
Wodka Tonic   Lemon   Ginger Beer   Soda	11.50
Cuba Libre   Whisky Cola	11.50

---

## BOTTLES

Le Freak Vodka	0,7 l	99.00
Belvedere Vodka	0,7 l	135.00
Bavaria Gin by BLB & Jacob	0,7 l	99.00
Monkey 47 Gin	0,5 l	139.00
Eminente Ambar Claro 3 Jahre	0,7 l	119.00
Eminente Reserva 7 Jahre	0,7 l	139.00
Horse with no name   Bourbon Whiskey	0,5 l	89.00
Volcan Tequila Blanco	0,7 l	109.00
Clase Azul Reposado Tequila	0,2 l	199.00
	0,7 l	555.00

# HAXEN GRILL

RESTAURANT • GRILL • BAR

## LAVAZZA COFFEE SPECIALTIES FROM ITALY

Cup of coffee crema	4.20
Cappuccino	4.50
Espresso	3.10
Espresso macchiato	3.40
Double espresso	4.90

---

## BIO TEA SPECIALTIES 100 % NATURAL ENJOYMENT FROM RONNEFELD'T IN GERMANY

Black tea „Natural English Breakfast“	4.90
Green tea „Green Dream“	4.90
Fruit tea „Fruits of Joy“	4.90
Herbal tea   mint flavor „Mindful Mint“	4.90